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Cruisecollection // Alu
Design Ludovica + Roberto Palomba

Seat / backrest / armrest fabric cushions

Synthetic rope

dark grey

dark grey plain white

mambo sand

mambo sand

mambo white-cool greyoutmap turquoise

sand teal green

twill yellow ocean pattern city life pattern

calacatta 12mmdark grey

Gres table top

Pillows fabric 60x40 45x25 (optional)

mambo
white-cool grey

outmap turquoise plain beige alga plain bordeaux

teal green graphitewhite

Aluminium frame

ceppo di gré 12mm
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SOFA 3 SEATER/ CODE: CRUALUDIV

48,0

53,0

48,0

49,0

49,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

2.05 mc

2.05 mc

2.05 mc

2.05 mc

2.05 mc

47,0
unit 1

KG 2.19 mc

SOFA DX / CODE: CRUALUDIVDX

SOFA CORNER DX / CODE: CRUALUANGDX

SOFA CORNER SX / CODE: CRUALUANGSX

SOFA LOUNGE XL DX / CODE: CRUALUXLDX

SOFA SX / CODE: CRUALUDIVSX

R22 R23R10

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 242 101 71 60 43 16

inch 95.3 39.8 28.0 23.6 16.9 6.3

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 228 101 71 60 43 16

inch 89.8 39.8 28.0 23.6 16.9 6.3

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 228 101 71 60 43 16

inch 89.8 39.8 28.0 23.6 16.9 6.3

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 228 101 71 43 16

inch 89.8 39.8 28.0 16.9 6.3

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 228 101 71 43 16

inch 89.8 39.8 28.0 16.9 6.3

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 155 176 71 60 43 16

inch 61.0 69.3 28.0 23.6 16.9 6.3

451450
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SOFA LOUNGE XL SX / CODE: CRUALUXLSX

46,0

47,0

31,0

19,0

10,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

1.34 mc

2.19 mc

0.83 mc

1 .05 mc

0.54 mc

SOFA CX 2 SEATER / CODE: CRUALUCX2

SOFA LOVE SEAT / CODE: CRUALULOV

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: CRUALUPL

BENCH / CODE: CRUALUBEN

S19

S19

S19

S19A12

S17S17

S17S17
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S17C54 C58C58C48C48A6 C55

POUF 150X150 / CODE: CRUALUPUF

47,0

35,0

46,0

38,0

18,0

unit 1+1

unit 1

unit 1+1

unit 1+1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

0.19 mc

1.24 mc

0.18 mc

0.15 mc

0.04 mc

COFFEE TABLE 160X90 / CODE: CRUALUTC160

ROUND COFFEE TABLE D120 / CODE: CRUALUTCT120

SIDE TABLE / CODE: CRUALUTL

COFFEE TABLE 120X120 / CODE: CRUALUTC120

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 155 176 71 60 43 16

inch 61.0 69.3 28.0 23.6 16.9 6.3

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 165 101 71 43 16

inch 65.0 39.8 28.0 16.9 6.3

Width Depth Height H. cushion

cm 165 92 43 16

inch 65.0 36.2 16.9 6.3

Width Depth Height H. cushion

cm 150 150 43 16

inch 59.1 59.1 16.9 6.3

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 163 79 71 58 47 16

inch 64.2 31.1 28.0 22.8 18.5 6.3

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 96 79 71 58 47 16

inch 37.8 31.1 28.0 22.8 18.5 6.3

Width Depth Height

cm 160 90 35

inch 63.0 35.4 13.8

Width Depth Height

cm 120 120 35

inch 47.2 47.2 13.8

Width Depth Height

cm 45 95 6

inch 17.7 37.4 2.4

Width Depth Height

cm 120 120 35

inch 47.2 47.2 13.8
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DINING ARMCHAIR / CODE: CRUALUPP

DINING TABLE 150X150 / CODE: CRUALUTP150

DINING TABLE 250X100 / CODE: CRUALUTP250

ROUND DINING TABLE D 150 / CODE: CRUALUTPT150

4,0

78,0

93,0

65,0

unit 2

unit 1+1

unit 1+1

unit 1+1

KG

KG

KG

KG

0.32 mc

0.32 mc

0.36 mc

0.26 mc

x8

x8

x6
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S19

S17

S17

S17

S17

S17

S17

S17

S17

S17

C54 C58C58C48C48C55

28,0
unit 1

KG 0.67 mc
SUNBED / CODE: CRUALULET

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 69 66 74 66 44 5

inch 27.2 26.0 29.1 26.0 17.3 2.0

Width Depth Height H. cushion

cm 200 90 30 8

inch 78.7 35.4 11.8 3.1

Width Depth Height

cm 150 150 75

inch 59.1 59.1 29.5

Width Depth Height

cm 150 150 75

inch 59.1 59.1 29.5

Width Depth Height

cm 250 100 75

inch 98.4 39.4 29.5
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